a Colson Medical | Marmon | Berkshire Hathaway Company
Surgical Technique
Bone Graft Harvesting System 2
Surgical Technique
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.

Acumed® Bone Graft Harvesting System 2 Surgical Technique
5
Ordering Information
Note: To learn more about the full line of Acumed innovative
surgical solutions, please contact your authorized Acumed
distributor, call 888.627.9957, or visit www.acumed.net.
Ordering Information
Components
Instrumentation
Graft Removal Paddle Assembly BG-8060
6 mm Graft Removal Paddle Assembly BG-8064
References
1.	 Missiuna PC, Gandhi HS, Farrokhyar F, Harnett BE, Dore EMG, Roberts B. Anatomically safe and minimally invasive transcrestal
technique for procurement of autogenous cancellous bone graft from the mid-iliac crest. Can J Surg. 2011; 54(5):327–332. doi:
10.1503/cjs.028010
Sterile
Instrumentation
1 6 mm BGH System 2 Kit 46-0034-S
2 7 mm BGH System 2 Kit 46-0035-S
3 8 mm BGH System 2 Kit 46-0036-S
4 10 mm BGH System 2 Kit 46-0037-S
5 12 mm BGH System 2 Kit 46-0038-S
1
2
3
4